 153 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
Active
face
ØD1
L+/-2
SmCo PLM
Cylindrical magnet
- Smooth finish, shielded system

- M aterial, finish
Galvanised steel body,
Magnetic core NeFeB
T
ØD+/-2
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -15% -20% -30% On request
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -15% -20% -30% On request
Attraction Distance to Price
force  iron Weight each
Part number ØD L H (N) wall/mm (g) 1 to 5
PLM6-20/SC 6 20 10,0 8 1,5 4,5 4 6,44 F
PLM8-20/SC 8 20 10,0 22 1,5 8,0 4 8,11 F
PLM10-20/SC 10 20 8,0 40 2,0 12,0 4 9,94 F
PLM13-20/SC 13 20 6,0 60 2,5 20,0 - 13,18 F
PLM16-20/SC 16 20 2,0 125 3,0 30,0 - 17,95 F
PLM20-25/SC 20 25 5,0 250 4,0 60,0 - 29,36 F
PLM25-35/SC 25 35 7,0 400 5,0 134,0 - 66,14 F
PLM32-40/SC 32 40 4,5 600 6,0 251,0 - 120,64 F
Attraction Price
force Weight each.
Part number ØD ØD1 L T (N) (g) 1 to 5
PLM8-12/N 8 M3 12 5 12 7 4 7,49 F
PLM10-16/N 10 M4 16 7 24 8 4 8,59 F
PLM13-18/N 13 M4 18 7 60 18 4 9,82 F
PLM16-20/N 16 M4 20 7 90 30 4 10,42 F
PLM20-25/N 20 M5 25 9 135 60 - 18,02 F
PLM25-30/N 25 M6 30 9 190 110 - 38,44 F
PLM35-40/N 35 M8 40 13 300 290 - 66,50 F
Stock*
Stock*
Increased
stock